

e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Optimizing delignification and mercerization treatments for cellulose extraction from Semantan bamboo (Gigantochloascortechinii) Fiber using response surface modelling (RSM)" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Jameelah Alhadi Salih Othman

Journal Name: International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

Journal Web: www.ijbmi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: November

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.: 11



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Optimizing delignification and mercerization treatments for cellulose extraction from Semantan bamboo (Gigantochloascortechinii) Fiber using response surface modelling (RSM)" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: R.A. Ilyas

Journal Name: International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

Journal Web: www.ijbmi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: November

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.: 11



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Optimizing delignification and mercerization treatments for cellulose extraction from Semantan bamboo (Gigantochloascortechinii) Fiber using response surface modelling (RSM)" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Abu Hassan Nordin

Journal Name: International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

Journal Web: www.ijbmi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: November

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.:



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Optimizing delignification and mercerization treatments for cellulose extraction from Semantan bamboo (Gigantochloascortechinii) Fiber using response surface modelling (RSM)" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Norzita Ngadi

Journal Name: International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

Journal Web: www.ijbmi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: November

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.: 11



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Optimizing delignification and mercerization treatments for cellulose extraction from Semantan bamboo (Gigantochloascortechinii) Fiber using response surface modelling (RSM)" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: M.F.M. Alkbir

Journal Name: International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

Journal Web: www.ijbmi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: November

*Vol No.*: 13

Issue No.: 11



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)

E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72